
The BASS design consists of a small, 
medium and large lounge seating 
– simple as that. All of them being 
extremely compact in their design 
and therefore very efficient when 
used in interior projects where space 
is at a premium. 

Even though its design is minimalistic 
and free of any unnecessary details 
BASS has its own distinct design, 
which is both dynamic and sleek 
with clean lines. The seating angle – 
giving BASS the comfortable feeling 
of a deep lounge chair – is applied by 
tilting the chair whereby the unique 
and distinct profile originates. 

BASS rests on the simple yet elegant 
tubular base and spans the depth of 
the piece which further emphasizes 
the clean, tailored angular lines of 
this simple yet sophisticated lounge 
collection. 

The BASS High Back version 
featuring high back and sides, and 
ultra comfortable seating that offers 
instant privacy within an open space. 
This design is exceptional in hotel 
lobbies, corporate lounge, libraries, 
or any environment where you need 
more privacy than a typical lounge 
grouping offers. 

Height

BASS Low Back

BASS High Back

Small Lounge Chair
12011

Large Lounge Chair
12012

2 Seater Sofa 
12013

2 Seater Sofa 
12022

3 Seater Sofa 
12014

3 Seater Sofa 
12023

Width Depth

29”

29”

29”

29”

29”

29”

26.5”

26.5”

26.5”

26.5”

48.4”

48.4”

27”

32”

59”

59”

82”

82”

BASS COLLECTION
busk + hertzog

www.nienkamper.com  |  mail@nienkamper.com  |  800 668 9318   © 2020 nienkämper

busk + hertzog

BASS COLLECTION



BASS is a square minimalistic 
armchair and sofa that can be 
used for almost any interior design 
project, whether in a contemporary 
or traditional setting, for a public 
space or an executive office, BASS 
offers classic styling but with its 
own identity and characteristic. 

The BASS design consists of a small, 
medium and large lounge seating – 
simple as that.

BASS 2 Seater Sofa

BASS 3 Seater Sofa

BASS High Back 3 Seater Sofa

BASS COLLECTION
busk + hertzog


