nienkämper

International Inc.

BASS COLLECTION

busk + hertzog



BASS COLLECTION

busk + hertzog

The BASS design consists of a small, medium and large lounge seating - simple as that. All of them being extremely compact in their design and therefore very efficient when used in interior projects where space is at a premium.

Even though its design is minimalistic and free of any unnecessary details BASS has its own distinct design, which is both dynamic and sleek with clean lines. The seating angle giving BASS the comfortable feeling of a deep lounge chair – is applied by tilting the chair whereby the unique and distinct profile originates.

BASS rests on the simple yet elegant tubular base and spans the depth of the piece which further emphasizes the clean, tailored angular lines of this simple yet sophisticated lounge collection.

The BASS High Back version featuring high back and sides, and ultra comfortable seating that offers instant privacy within an open space. This design is exceptional in hotel lobbies, corporate lounge, libraries, or any environment where you need more privacy than a typical lounge grouping offers.





	Height	Width	Depth
BASS Low Back			
Small Lounge Chair 12011	26.5"	27"	29"
Large Lounge Chair 12012	26.5"	32"	29"
2 Seater Sofa 12013	26.5"	59"	29"
3 Seater Sofa 12014	26.5"	82"	29"
BASS High Back			
2 Seater Sofa 12022	48.4"	59"	29"
3 Seater Sofa 12023	48.4"	82"	29"



BASS COLLECTION

busk + hertzog



BASS 2 Seater Sofa



BASS is a square minimalistic armchair and sofa that can be used for almost any interior design project, whether in a contemporary or traditional setting, for a public space or an executive office, BASS offers classic styling but with its own identity and characteristic.



BASS 3 Seater Sofa



BASS High Back 3 Seater Sofa

